www.stfa.ch

Thaiman Indoor Cup_2010

Thaiman S.C Zug 8. Indoor - CUP 21.03.2010

22.03.2010/06:49

ZEIT MANNSCHAFTEN RE(S;ESI;:.AT Kat. Platz
10:10  |Vanavil Kickboys 3 3 A A Spiele |Gewonn |Unent. |Verl.| Gesch.| Beko. | Tordiff.| Pkt.
10:25 |Kickboys A lllam Siruthaikal 0 1 B 1 Vanavil 4 3 1 0 11 6 4 10
10:40 |Young Star A Bern Kickers 3 0 A 2 Young Star A 4 2 1 1 6 3 3 7
10:55 |Young Star Tamil Youth 3 0 B 3 Winboys 4 2 0 2 6 6 0 6
11:10  |Young Birds Vanavil A 3 0 B 4 Kickboys 4 1 2 1 8 8 0 5
11:25 |Winboys Young Star A 0 1 A 5 Bern Kickers 4 0 0 4 5 13 -8 0
11:40  |lllam Siruthaikal Tamil Youth 1 0 B
11:55 |Bern Kickers Kickboys 2 3 A B Spiele |Gewonn |Unent. |Verl.| Gesch.| Beko. | Tordiff.| Pkt.
12:10  |Kickboys A Vanavil A 1 2 B 1 Young Birds 5 5 0 0 22 2 20 15
12:25 |Young Star lllam Siruthaikal 0 2 B 2 Illam Siruthaikal 5 4 0 1 8 4 4 12
12:40 [Winboys Vanavil 1 2 A 3 Young Star 5 3 0 2 14 8 6 9
12:55 |Kickboys A Young Birds 0 7 B 4 Tamil Youth 5 2 0 3 6 10 -4 6
13:10 |Young Star Vanavil A 6 0 B 5 Vanavil A 5 1 0 4 5 15 -10 3
13:25 |Winboys Bern Kickers 3 2 A 6 Kickboys A 5 0 0 5 2 18 -16 0
13:40  |Vanavil A lllam Siruthaikal 2 3 B
13:55 |Young Star A Kickboys 1 1 A
14:10 |Young Star Young Birds 0 6 B
14:25 |Kickboys A Tamil Youth 1 3 B
14:40  [Bern Kickers Vanavil 1 4 A
14:55 |Young Birds lllam Siruthaikal 2 1 B
15:10 |Winboys Kickboys 2 1 A
15:25  |Vanavil A Tamil Youth 1 2 B
15:40 |Kickboys A Young Star 0 5 B
15:55 |Tamil Youth Young Birds 1 4 B
16:10 |Young Star A Vanavil 1 2 A

1/4 Final Penalty
16:15 Vanavil Tamil Youth 1 1 13 12
16:30 Young Birds Kickboys 5 0
16:45 Young Star A Young Star 2 4
17:00 Illam Siruthaikal Winboys 0 0 5 4

Halbfinal Penalty 1. Place Young Star
17:00 Vanavil Young Star 0 5 2. Place Young Birds
17:15 Illam Siruthaikal Young Birds 0 0 4 5 3. Place lllam Siruthaikal
17:30 Vanavil | Illam Siruthaikal | 5 | 6 N. Prasanth (Kick Boys)

Final Extras Time

17:40 Young Star | Young Birds 8 | 1 [




